Ka

Date
3/29/19

4/5/19

4/11/19

4/16/19

4/20/19

4/22/19

4/27/19

5/3-4/19

ﬁ?

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE
2019 HS TRACK SCHEDULE

Day Site
Friday Covington
Friday Okeene
Thursday Ringwood
Tuesday DCLA (Lamont)
Saturday Ringwood
Monday Covington
Saturday Regional —TBA
Friday/Saturday State

(Western Heights, OKC)

All dates and times subject to change

Updated 2/26/19




