

KREMLIN-HILLSDALE

2019 HS TRACK SCHEDULE

Date	Day	Site
3/29/19	Friday	Covington
4/5/19	Friday	Okeene
4/11/19	Thursday	Ringwood
4/16/19	Tuesday	DCLA (Lamont)
4/20/19	Saturday	Ringwood
4/22/19	Monday	Covington
4/27/19	Saturday	Regional – TBA
5/3-4/19	Friday/Saturday (W	State /estern Heights, OKC)

All dates and times subject to change